
User manual Specifications

Compatible devices Precautions

Charging

Operation

    Airoha Chip.

•   Rechargeable Lithium battery included.

•   Operating distance: < 10M.

•   Standby time: Approx. 90 days.

•   Working time: Approx. 45 hours.

•   Micro USB charging cable included.

It is recommended to read this user manual carefully and 
keep it for future reference.

•   Windows (XP or above).

•   iOS (5.0 or above).

•   iMac / Macbooks with Mac OS X 10.2.8 or above (note that 
    some exceptions may apply. This keyboard may not be 
    compatible with the Mac mini).

•   Smartphones or tablets with Android 3.0 and above (with 

•   Windows Mobile 5.0 and above.

Plug Micro USB cable into Micro USB port and connect USB 
cable to computer / AC adapter to charge the keyboard.

During charging the indicator light will turn red. Once the 

Unplug the charger from the keyboard.

 

1.  Store and use this product at an ambient temperature.

2.  Avoid product from falling as it could cause serious  
     damage.

3.  Do not dismantle, repair or modify this product by 
     yourself.

4.  In order to avoid any risk, do not dispose of this product 

     Lithium battery.

5.  Do not place this item near sources of heat or expose to  
      direct sunlight.

6.   Do not insert any metal object into this device, as there is 
      a risk of causing a short circuit in the unit!

This symbol both in the product and its user manual 
indicates that at the end of the devices electrical life, it should 
be recycled separately from your household waste. There are 
adequate means to dispose of this material for proper 
recycling. For more information, contact your local 
authorities.

Before using your Bluetooth keyboard, fully charge the unit 
and follow below instructions to pair your devices on initial 
use. 

Once you have successfully paired your devices on initial use, 
they will connect automatically every time you use them.

The Bluetooth Keyboard must be paired with a Bluetooth 
enabled device. Then follow the below steps: 

Step 1:  On the keyboard, slide the power button to On. The   
               blue status light will illuminate for 4 seconds and then 

Step 2:  Press the “CONNECT” button, the Bluetooth indicator 

Step 3:  From the Bluetooth menu of your device, search for 
               new devices and select “4935” to pair with your
               device.

Step 4:  After you select it, the device will display a code.

Step 5:  Type the code on the keyboard and press enter,
               keyboard will now be paired to the device.
 

NOTE:
After successful connection with a corresponding device, 
press Fn + Q (Android), W (Windows) or E (iOS) keys together 
to shift between Android, Windows or iOS systems. 
Otherwise some keyboard function keys will only be partially 
activated.
 

MADE IN PRC



Manual del usuario Especificaciones

Equipos compatibles Precauciones

Carga

Funcionamiento

     Versión 3.0 + EDR Airoha Chip.

•    Batería recargable de Litio incluida.

•    Distancia de funcionamiento: <10M.

•     Tiempo en espera: Aprox. 90 dias.

•     Tiempo en funcionamiento: Aprox 45 
      horas.

•     Cable de carga Micro USB incluído. 

Recomendamos que lea detenidamente este manual de 
instrucciones y lo conserve para futuras consultas.

•   Windows (XP o superior).

•   iOS (5.0 o superior).

•   iMac / Macbooks con Mac OS X 10.2.8 o  superior
    (puede que existan algunas excepciones. Este teclado    
    puede no ser compatible con Mac mini.

•   Smartphones o tablets con Android 3.0 o superior 
    (con Bluetooth con interfaz HID).

•   Windows móvil (5.0 o superior).

Conecte el cable Micro USB en el Puerto Micro USB y conecte 
el cable USB a su ordernador / adaptador de corriente alterna 
para cargar el teclado.

Durante el proceso de carga se iluminará un indicador de luz 
rojo. Una vez que el teclado este completamente cargado el 
indicador de luz se apagará. Desconecte el cargador.
 

1.   Almacenar y usar este producto a temperatura ambiente.

2.   Evite caídas que generen serios daños al producto.

3
      cuenta.

4.   Para evitar riesgos, no se deshaga de este producto de 
      manera inapropiada y no lo tire al fuego pues está 
      construido con baterías de litio.

5.   No lo instale cerca de fuentes de calor o luz solar directa.

6.   No inserte ningún objeto metálico en el dispositivo, 
      existiría la posibilidad de un cortocircuito en la unidad.

El símbolo de referencia tanto en el producto como en su 

aparatos eléctricos y/o electrónicos, éstos deberán reciclarse 
por separado de sus residuos domésticos. Existen medios 
adecuados para recoger este tipo de material para su 
correcto reciclaje. Para obtener más información, póngase en 
contacto con la autoridad local.

Antes de usar su teclado Bluetooth por favor cárguelo 
completamente y siga las instrucciones que abajo indicamos 
para asociar sus dispositivos por primera vez. 

Una vez realizada esta asociación inicial, la conexión se 
establecerá automáticamente en los usos posteriores.

Debe asociar el teclado Bluetooth con un dispositivo con el 
Bluetooth habilitado. Para ello siga los siguientes pasos:
 
Paso 1:  En el teclado, deslice el botón de encendido a la 
                posición ON. La luz azul se iluminará 4 segundos y se     
                apagará para ahorrar energía. Nota: Su teclado está 
                todavía encendido.
Paso 2:  Presione el botón “CONNECT”, el indicador Bluetooth   
                 azul parpadeará.
Paso 3:  Desde el menu Bluetooth de su dispositivo busque 
                 nuevos dispositivos y seleccione “4935” para 
                 asociarlo a su aparato.
Paso 4:  Tras seleccionarlo su dispositivo le mostrará un 
                 código.
Paso 5:  Escriba este código en el teclado y presione la tecla 
                 “Enter”. El teclado estará ya asociado a su dispositivo.

NOTA:
Tras una correcta asociación de los dispositivos presione las 
teclas Fn + Q (Android), W (Windows) o E (iOS) para cambiar 
entre los sistemas Android, Windows e iOS respectivamente. 
De lo contrario algunas teclas de funcionamiento solo serán 
parcialmente validas.  
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